
FULL 
SERVICE
PROGRAM  
A flexible all-inclusive service program 
for high expectation customers

Large or medium-sized facilities with complex systems installed, or with
many servovalves on their machinery, have unique needs for repair and
maintenance.  The opportunities to reduce downtime, manage budgets more
efficiently and use expert advice to improve operations are many.  That is
why Moog is offering a flexible range of options all in one fixed price.

Moog's Full Service Program includes a range of services depending on the
unique needs of a customer.  Typical services offered in one all-inclusive
contract include:

• All servovalves and servo-proportional valves can be repaired by 
Moog experts. 

• Spare servovalves while yours are out of action mean reduced cost 
of inventory.

• Fast track priority for any repairs.   

• Consolidated reporting for easy analysis of long term trends. 

• Expert advice on how to increase machine efficiency and productivity
through advanced servo-control.

• Access to the latest technology and product upgrades as a preferred
customer.

• Field service and diagnostics.

• Access to electronic and print resources.

ALL INCLUSIVE PROGRAM

As the servovalve experts, Moog can also analyze the performance of
non-Moog valves and suggest the best solution based on our motion control
knowledge as well as machine performance data learned through reporting.
This combined with world-class repair services, access to technical advice,
and first notice of upgrades available, helps you to save costs, reduce
downtime and plan your budgets.   

ADVANTAGES

• A flexible all-inclusive contract
designed just for your needs.

• Ensures that there is no unplanned
drain on your budget.

• Optimized service with one
world-class supplier – the designer
and developer of your Moog
servovalve.

• Will perform all repairs and
technical services in any of your
locations around the world.

• Your contract ensures the best
prices, the best quality repair,
detailed reporting, all delivered
with the expertise to maximize the
life of your machine for many
years to come.

• Can be extended to other Moog
products such as servoactuators,
radial piston pumps, servodrives
and servomotors. 

INDUSTRY APPLICATIONS

A number of customers have already
benefited from this program in the
following markets:-

• Heavy Industry

• Metal Forming

• Paper 

• Plastics

• Power Generation

• Testing

WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD

Our service programs are tailored by country and  customer to meet unique requirements. A specific service may not
be available in all locations or to all customers. Please contact your nearest Moog facility for further information.



GLOBAL SUPPORT

STARTS HERE

Moog Authentic Repair and Maintenance Services™ are only a click away. Visit our
worldwide web site for more information and the nearest Moog service facility

www.moog.com/industrial
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Specifications for specific systems or applications may vary.
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Argentina
+54 11 4326 5916
service.argentina@moog.com

Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
service.australia@moog.com

Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
service.brazil@moog.com

China
+86 21 2893 1600
service.china@moog.com

Finland
+358 9 2517 2730
service.finland@moog.com

France
+33 1 4560 7000
service.france@moog.com

Germany
+49 7031 622 0
service.germany@moog.com

Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
service.hongkong@moog.com

India
+91 80 4120 8785
service.india@moog.com

Ireland
+353 21 451 9000
service.ireland@moog.com

Italy
+39 0332 421111
service.italy@moog.com

Japan
+81 463 55 3615
service.japan@moog.com

Korea  
+82 31 764 6711
service.korea@moog.com

Luxembourg
+352 40 46 401
service.luxembourg@moog.com

Netherlands
+31 252 462 000
service.netherlands@moog.com

Norway
+47 64 94 19 48
service.norway@moog.com

Russia
+7 83171 31811
service.russia@moog.com

Singapore
+65 6773 6238
service.singapore@moog.com

South Africa
+27 12 653 6768
service.southafrica@moog.com

Spain
+34 902 133 240
service.spain@moog.com

Sweden
+46 31 680 060
service.sweden@moog.com

United Kingdom
+44 1684 296600
service.uk@moog.com

USA
+1 716 652 2000
service.usa@moog.com


